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Overview
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Price
5.65 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.48% (0.19)

ISIN CA29259W7008
Symbol EU
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 691 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.62 CAD (1,400)
5.65 CAD (1,300)
5.64 CAD

5.78 CAD

5.62 CAD

5.46 CAD
5.662764 CAD
30,665
173,648.66

120

100

WKN: 29259W700

7.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29259W7008&ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88871a148f3e95d8d8c8d531c466a3afe873902d17f2bf0ecc3270abd65e011d&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5d0b6699cea4eb306&time=1721399387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3ed648050d23fc48731e749272669b70c4cd0c7b13b3f6d97244dc794eb99eb&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=47f8f357fdd4d7c1f&time=1721399387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=538a2dde54645065b14eed1fbb1eabaaeca2296eb6084813b1d6f6f6e0c35716&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9e2934aeeabf2c5e7&time=1721399387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1560dcbb80e3d69f23dc2fec6de30ed2964634522e46d4e9170c54c3fb06e39d&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d3f4018a93b47aab5&time=1721399387&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=994b8e1c47d9f5d769fe9443b5e6e1a6cb3fcc8c876baad2cfaad2a1de6b3dfa&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8b3aeaa20aea690a&time=1721399387&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
5.65 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 3.48% (0.19)

CA29259W7008

EU

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

691 EUR

7.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.62 CAD (1,400)
Ask (Ask size) 5.65 CAD (1,300)
Open 5.64 CAD
High 5.78 CAD
Low 5.62 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.46 CAD
VWAP 5.662764 CAD
Volume (pcs) 30,665
Trading volume 173,648.66
Number of trades 120
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -9.30% +73.33% +80.20%
Perf (abs.) -0.56 +2.31 +2.43
Beta 1.86 1.30 2.29
Volatility 50.51  49.33 67.55

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

5.90 CAD (158,991
5.60 CAD (129,261
5.88 CAD (178,369
5.16 CAD (237,722
6.91 CAD (2024/05/07
4.90 CAD (2024/01/08
6.91 CAD (2024/05/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.94 CAD (2023/08/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 3.808 EUR 0.01 6
17
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 16:13 5.65CAD 0.17 120
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:48 3.756 EUR 0.00 7
18
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 16:14 412USD 0.71 819
18
Munich 2024/07/ 08:07 3.852 EUR 0.00 1

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356538694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323782611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264978045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41778593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43229264

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

CESKAS
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Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/07/ 08:02 3.772 EUR 0.00
18
2024/07/ 08:12 3.732 EUR 0.00
18
2024/07/ 16:10 3.80 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43107468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251808944

ENCORE ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ENCORE
ENERGY

Contact Details
ENCORE ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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